

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

INVOICE # U25-40849-1



Consignor: Integrated Global Services
 7600 Whitepine Road
 Richmond, VA 23237
 Tel. +1 (804) 823-6522
 Contact: James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IEC – INSTALAÇÕES E ENGENHARIA DE CORROSÃO LTDA
 Ministry of Finance CNPJ 34.073.353/0001-33
 Avenida Presidente Vargas, 633 – 20th floor – Rio
 de Janeiro – RJ, Brazil

Attn: Andre Franca
 PH: +55 21 99446-6279
 Email: afranca@iecengenharia.com.br

Incoterms CPT RIOde Janeiro International Airport

PO# 25-40849-1

Date: Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Item	Country of Origin	Part Number	Unit	Qty	Description	Schedule B	Unit Price	Total - USD
1	U.S.A	TT001	ea	4	Hp Hose Joiners 20K (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	8424.90.9500	\$ 44.17	\$ 176.68
2	U.S.A	TT005	ea	1	Pedal Cartridge - 20K (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	8424.90.9500	\$ 109.93	\$ 109.93
3	U.S.A	TT006	ea	1	Water Jetting Cartridge - 20K (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	8424.90.9500	\$ 109.93	\$ 109.93
4	U.S.A	TT007	ea	3	Fr Jets - Lance (M7 F Thread) (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	8424.90.9500	\$ 127.98	\$ 383.94
5	U.S.A	TT008	ea	5	600 1/4" Npt Fan Jet - Flush Bar (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	8424.90.9500	\$ 97.35	\$ 486.75
6	U.S.A	TT011	ea	6	Rupture Disc 24K(Discs for water-jetting equipment)	8424.90.9500	\$ 26.16	\$ 156.96
7	U.S.A	TT012	ea	6	Rupture Disc 16K(Discs for water-jetting equipment)	8424.90.9500	\$ 14.17	\$ 85.02
8	U.S.A	TT013	ea	6	Rupture Disc 18K(Discs for water-jetting equipment)	8424.90.9500	\$ 12.64	\$ 75.84
9	U.S.A	TT015	ea	6	M9-Nm8 - Flush Bar To Flex - 15K(Bolts/nuts for ROV)	8424.90.9500	\$ 13.12	\$ 78.72
10	U.S.A	TT016	ea	1	Copper Washers - Pack Of Various Sizes	8424.90.9500	\$ 18.65	\$ 18.65
11	U.S.A	TT019	ea	2	PTFE Tape	3919.10.2030	\$ 4.85	\$ 9.70
12	U.S.A	TT020	ea	1	Thread Paste	3506.99.0000	\$ 18.75	\$ 18.75
13	U.S.A	PJ-1	ea	2	Pin Jets(Bolts/nuts for ROV)	8424.90.9500	\$ 23.65	\$ 47.30
14	U.S.A	AVT-1	ea	1	American Van toolbox	3926.90.9988	\$ 13.57	\$ 13.57
15	VIETNAM	TT075	ea	20	Large Nylon Whipchecks	8424.90.9500	\$ 11.13	\$ 222.60
16	GERMANY	TT078	ea	4	Dn4 Flex Hoses (66Ft / 20M) Female To Female(Hose for ROV)	8424.90.9500	\$ 401.68	\$ 1,606.72
17	GERMANY	TT080	ea	4	Dn6 Flex Hoses (66Ft / 20M) Female To Female(Hose for ROV)	8424.90.9500	\$ 435.80	\$ 1,743.20
18	U.S.A	TT083	ea	2	20K Foot Pedal	8424.90.9500	\$ 1,442.51	\$ 2,885.02
19	U.S.A	TT084	ea	1	20K Shroud	8424.90.9500	\$ 1,634.89	\$ 1,634.89
20	U.S.A	TT085	ea	1	Shroud/Hose	8424.90.9500	\$ 324.40	\$ 324.40

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

INVOICE # U25-40849-1



Consignor: Integrated Global Services
7600 Whitepine Road
Richmond, VA 23237
Tel. +1 (804) 823-6522
Contact: James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IEC – INSTALAÇÕES E ENGENHARIA DE CORROSÃO LTDA
Ministry of Finance CNPJ 34.073.353/0001-33
Avenida Presidente Vargas, 633 – 20th floor – Rio
de Janeiro – RJ, Brazil

Attn: Andre Franca
PH: +55 21 99446-6279
Email: afranca@iecengenharia.com.br

PO# 25-40849-1

Date: Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Item	Country of Origin	Part Number	Unit	Qty	Description	Schedule B	Unit Price	Total - USD
21	GERMANY	DN8-1	ea	3	Dn8 Flex Hoses (66Ft / 20M) Female To Female(Hose for ROV)	8424.90.9500	\$ 502.98	\$ 1,508.94
22	U.S.A	OJ2-1	ea	1	ORBI Jet X22 (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	8424.90.9500	\$ 751.21	\$ 751.21

Total USD \$ 12,448.72

This is a Permanent Import.

NLR

EAR99

THESE COMMODITIES LICENSED BY THE U.S. FOR ULTIMATE DESTINATION: Brazil

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.



James Phillips
Warehouse Logistics Manager

PACKING LIST

INVOICE # U25-40849-1



Consignor: Integrated Global Services
7600 Whitepine Road
Richmond, VA 23237
Tel. +1 (804) 823-6522
Contact: James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IEC – INSTALAÇÕES E ENGENHARIA DE CORROSÃO LTDA
Ministry of Finance CNPJ 34.073.353/0001-33
Avenida Presidente Vargas, 633 – 20th floor – Rio de Janeiro – RJ, Brazil

Attn: Andre Franca
PH: +55 21 99446-6279
Email: afranca@iecengenharia.com.br

PO# 25-40849-1

Date: Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Item	Country of Origin	Part Number	Unit	Qty	Description	Unit Weight/KG	Sub Weight/KG
1	U.S.A	TT001	ea	4	Hp Hose Joiners 20K (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	0.80	3.20
2	U.S.A	TT005	ea	1	Pedal Cartridge - 20K (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	0.16	0.16
3	U.S.A	TT006	ea	1	Water Jetting Cartridge - 20K (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	0.05	0.05
4	U.S.A	TT007	ea	3	Fr Jets - Lance (M7 F Thread) (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	0.01	0.03
5	U.S.A	TT008	ea	5	600 1/4" Npt Fan Jet - Flush Bar (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	0.21	1.05
6	U.S.A	TT011	ea	6	Rupture Disc 24K(Discs for water-jetting equipment)	0.01	0.06
7	U.S.A	TT012	ea	6	Rupture Disc 16K(Discs for water-jetting equipment)	0.01	0.06
8	U.S.A	TT013	ea	6	Rupture Disc 18K(Discs for water-jetting equipment)	0.01	0.06
9	U.S.A	TT015	ea	6	M9-Nm8 - Flush Bar To Flex - 15K(Bolts/nuts for ROV)	0.08	0.48
10	U.S.A	TT016	ea	1	Copper Washers - Pack Of Various Sizes	0.01	0.01
11	U.S.A	TT019	ea	4	PTFE Tape	0.01	0.04
12	U.S.A	TT020	ea	1	Thread Paste	0.19	0.19
13	U.S.A	PJ-1	ea	2	Pin Jets(Bolts/nuts for ROV)	0.28	0.56
14	U.S.A	AVT-1	ea	1	American Van toolbox	1.40	1.40
15	VIETNAM	TT075	ea	20	Large Nylon Whipchecks	0.08	1.60
16	GERMANY	TT078	ea	4	Dn4 Flex Hoses (66Ft / 20M) Female To Female(Hose for ROV)	1.64	6.56
17	GERMANY	TT080	ea	4	Dn6 Flex Hoses (66Ft / 20M) Female To Female(Hose for ROV)	3.20	12.80
18	U.S.A	TT083	ea	2	20K Foot Pedal	12.52	25.04
19	U.S.A	TT084	ea	1	20K Shroud	5.12	5.12
20	U.S.A	TT085	ea	1	Shroud/Hose	4.96	4.96
21	GERMANY	DN8-1	ea	3	Dn8 Flex Hoses (66Ft / 20M) Female To Female(Hose for ROV)	11.65	34.95
22	U.S.A	OJ2-1	ea	1	ORBI Jet X22 (Bolts/nuts for ROV)	2.81	2.81

Net Weight 101.19 Kgs

1 Crate, 178.00 kgs., 122x115x107 cm.

Gross Weight 178.00 Kgs